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Product Service

CERTIFICATE
No. 22 021833 07 54 Rev. 00

Holder of Gertificate: Kaiser & Kühne
Freizeitgeräte GmbH
lm Suedloh 5
27324 Eystrup
GERMANY

Gertification Mark:

Product: Swings

The product was tested on a voluntary basis and complies with the essential requirements. The
certification mark shown above can be affixed on the product. lt is not permitted to alter the
certification mark in any way. ln addition the certification holder must not transfer the certificate to
third parties. See also notes overleaf.

Test report no.

Valid until:

713151492-2

2024-05-13

.--:'t'

Date, 2019-06-24 ( Tobias Hofmann )
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GERTIFICATE
No. 22 021833 07 54 Rev. 00

Model(s): 0-40325-000,
0-40334-000,
0-40340-000,
0-40346-000,
0-40354-000,
0-40451-000,
0-40556-000,
9-40340-020,
9-40342-021,
9-40344-022,
9-40346-021,

Product Service

0-40328-000, 0-40330-00
0-40335-000, 0-40336-00
0 -40342-000, 0-40344-00
0-40348-000, 0-40350-00
0-40356-000, 0-40366-000, 040368-000,
040453-000, 0-40552-000, 0-40553-000,
0-40562-000, 0-40563-000, 0-40566-000,
9-40340-0 21, 9 -40340 -022, I 40342-020,
9 -40342-022, 9 -40344-020, 9 40344-021,
940345-0 20, I -40345-021, 9-40346-0 20,
940346-0 22, 9-40348-020, 9-40348-021

0,040332-000,
0,0-40338-000,
0,0-40345-000,
0,040352-000,

Parameters:

Swings are steel constructions made of stainless steel, resp. steel, galvanised,
powder-coated and stove-enamelled.
Beams and posts with the following dimensions:
A60,3 x 5 mm, @76.1x 3.6 mm,
Q120x3 mm, @88.9 mm, 108 mm,114 mm, 120 mm, 139,7 mm
Mounting and suspensions stainless steel,
K&K special cross joint with ball bearing-mounted rotary unit.

Group swing seats with @1.20 mm and @1.00 m.

Handicap-swingseats made of rubber and stainless steel

Tested
according to:

Production
Facility(ies):

DIN EN 1176-1:2017
DIN EN 1176-2:2017
EN 1176-1:2017
EN 1176-2:2017

021 833
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